
Salatino, Fr. John 
frjohn@stmsaints.org 

St. Mary’s Pastor 
 

Browne, Kim 
kbrowne@stmsaints.org 

Elementary Computer Teacher 

MS Drama Club Advisor 

Elementary Yearbook Advisor 

 

Collins, Lynn 
lcollins@stmsaints.org 

2
nd

 Grade Teacher 

 

Collins, Matthew 
mcollins@stmsaints.org 

High School Principal 

 

Colonna, Heidi 
hcolonna@stmsaints.org 

6
th

 Grade Teacher, MS Religion & S.Studies 

 

DiFranco, Craig 
cdifranco@stmsaints.org 

Middle & High School Science 

 

Farley, Ellen 
efarley@stmsaints.org 

High School Art Department 

 

Garfield, Terri 
tgarfield@stmsaints.org 

High School History Department 

 

Gifford, Brittany 
bgifford@stmsaints.org 

High School Administrator 

 

Gomes, Jen 
jgomes@stmsaints.org 

High School Guidance 

 

Gregoire, Marcy 
mgregoire@stmsaints.org 

Elementary Art Department 

Gurin, Jennifer 
jgurin@stmsaints.org 

2
nd

-7
th

 Grades Spanish Teacher 

 

Holmes, Matthew 
mholmes@stmsaints.org 

High School & 8
th

 Grade Spanish Teacher 

 

Howes, Patricia (R.N.) 
phowes@stmsaints.org 

Campus-wide Nurse 

 

Hurd, Dr. Lawrence 
lhurd@stmsaints.org 

High School Science Teacher 

 

Jaszek, Kimberlee 
kjaszek@stmsaints.org 

Director of Admissions and Recruitment 

 

Jensen-Derrig, Juli 
jjensen-derrig@stmsaints.org 

Elementary Principal 

 

Judycki, Elizabeth 
ejudycki@stmsaints.org 

Preschool-5
th

 Grade Music Teacher 

 

Keeney, Tammy 
tkeeney@stmsaints.org 

Preschool-8
th

 Grade PE Teacher 

 

LaCasse, Melanie 
mlacasse@stmsaints.org 

4
th

 Grade Teacher 

 

Lambert, Margaret 
mlambert@stmsaints.org 

Elementary Guidance/Family Life 

 

Lepage, Rob 
rlepage@stmsaints.org 

HS Music/Religion Department 
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Lough, Rebecca 
rlough@stmsaints.org 

High School Math Teacher 

 

Lussier, Sharon 
slussier@stmsaints.org 

Preschool Teacher 

 

Maak, Dan 
dmaak@stmsaints.org 

Middle School Math Teacher 

 

Moore, Bob 
rmoore@stmsaints.org 

HS English Department 

 

O’Neill, Kelly 
koneill@stmsaints.org 

Preschool Paraprofessional 

 

Parker, John 
jparker@stmsaints.org 

Director of Technology & Physical Plant Operations 

 

Peers, Jim 
jpeers@stmsaints.org 

High School English Department 

 

Pellan-Shea, Anne 
apellan-shea@stmsaints.org 

7
th

 Grade Teacher, MS Language Arts 

 

Porter, MaryBeth 
mporter@stmsaints.org 

Pre-K2 Paraprofessional 

 

Reed, Mary  
mreed@stmsaints.org 

5
th

 Grade Teacher 

National Junior Honor Society Advisor 

 

Richard, Terry 
trichard@stmsaints.org 

Kindergarten Teacher 

 

Romani, Michele 
mromani@stmsaints.org 

Pre-K2 Teacher 

 

Robinson, Maryclaire 
mrobinson@stmsaints.org 

K-2
nd

 Grade Paraprofessional 

After School Program Director 

 

Schweitzer, Patty 
pschweitzer@stmsaints.org 

Elementary Librarian 

Middle School Drama Club Advisor 

Scrip Card Coordinator 

 

St. Peter, Nicole 
nstpeter@stmsaints.org 

Pre-K1 Paraprofessional 

Girls on the Run Advisor 

 

VanHeynigen, Jennifer 
jvanheynigen@stmsaints.org 

3
rd

 Grade Teacher 

 

Walsh, Colleen 
cwalsh@stmsaints.org 

Elementary School Administrator 

 

Walsh, Danielle 
dwalsh@stmsaints.org 

1
st

 Grade Teacher 

Girls on the Run Advisor 

 

Welch, Ken 
kwelch@stmsaints.org 

High School Math Teacher 
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